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Race 6 Hog Bay Park

Category
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Novice
Male Novice
Male Novice
Male Novice
Male Novice
Male Novice
Male Novice
Male Novice
Male Novice

Female Novice

13-16 Class
13-16 Class
13-16 Class
13-16 Class
13-16 Class
13-16 Class
13-16 Class
13-16 Class
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
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Event Date: Feb 24th 2019

Race Director:
Chief Referee:

Results Provided By:

Name

Hans Hirschi

Liam Flannery
David Byrne
Blake Camara
Dennis Fagundo
Chaquan Rihardson
Chris Nusum
Freddie Phillips
Keiran Malott
Christopher Smith
Jenai Robinson
Shawn Dickinson
Chris Roque
McQuinn Burch
Stephen Muso
Justin Frank

Brian Steinoff
Manning Smith
Ceasar Oliviera
Sean Dickinson
Matthew Ringer
Cameron Madeiros
Camol Burns

Paul Hayward
Mike Malott
Spencer Quarterly
Zina Jones
Cameraon Morris
Moses Johnson
Blake Oliviera
Milo DaSilveira

Kyran Babtiste'-Jones

Gordon Smith

Rory Fleming
Antoine Inrhon
Harris Fleming
Roman Lunfay
Lindsay Hayward
Zahriah Outerbridge
Caleb Camera

No.

73
117
11
10
16
18
25
45
114

13
44
116
15
21

27

34
119
122

49

43
101

57

22

36

59
120
60
58
86
121

Ricky Sousa

Laps
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Bermuda Timing Systems

Total Time

1:00:03.976
1:02:20.071
1:02:28.905
1:03:17.262
1:03:42.671
1:05:24.526
1:06:58.748
1:07:15.511
1:08:59.667
1:10:00.629
1:00:38.022
1:04:35.072
1:08:35.955
1:09:33.900
1:00:19.445
1:05:40.173
0:35:14.649
0:33:45.807
0:33:53.923
0:30:31.593
0:31:10.170
0:33:31.558
0:35:16.864
0:35:43.225
0:36:20.152
0:31:25.779
0:34:22.605
0:30:41.166
0:31:13.833
0:30:48.983
0:31:44.911
0:31:59.568
0:33:28.107
0:35:44.658
0:38:55.547
0:16:33.690
0:16:22.047
0:16:23.428
0:17:29.370
0:16:25.827

1st Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Avg Tm
0:06:39.885 0:07:50.628 0:08:05.306 0:07:30.340
0:06:44.138 0:07:56.820 0:07:58.581 0:07:47.097
0:07:10.897 0:07:59.538 0:08:09.668 0:07:48.444
0:07:16.968 0:08:01.742 0:08:10.828 0:07:54.307
0:07:30.367 0:08:17.125 0:08:14.460 0:07:57.536
0:07:30.621 0:08:40.449 0:08:41.953 0:08:10.112
0:07:30.998 0:08:52.654 0:09:06.407 0:08:21.747
0:07:32.831 0:08:43.002 0:08:53.399 0:08:24.170
0:07:40.749 0:09:56.327 0:10:22.614 0:08:36.955
0:07:49.230 0:09:12.674 0:10:08.732 0:08:44.473
0:08:08.377 0:09:01.766 0:09:06.521 0:08:39.408
0:08:09.728 0:09:51.157 0:09:29.184 0:09:13.188
0:08:28.254 0:10:40.888 0:09:56.406 0:09:47.045
0:08:26.008 0:10:30.252 0:10:33.617 0:09:55.098
0:09:07.451 0:11:03.640 0:10:34.004 0:10:02.065
0:09:07.282 0:12:24.538 0:10:36.166 0:10:55.613
0:06:40.552 0:07:17.824 RETIRED 0:07:02.615
0:04:39.861 0:05:12.935 0:04:59.015 0:04:48.898
0:04:21.518 0:05:40.407 0:04:29.813 0:04:50.429
0:05:05.019 0:05:12.696 0:05:00.870 0:05:04.416
0:04:39.934 0:05:19.384 0:05:37.688 0:05:11.264
0:05:37.044 0:05:43.654 0:05:39.812 0:05:34.218
0:05:27.531 0:06:26.770 0:06:04.907 0:05:51.456
0:06:07.272 0:05:52.077 0:06:23.236 0:05:56.478
0:06:11.506 0:06:12.960 0:06:20.817 0:06:02.196
0:08:34.732 0:06:26.362 0:06:47.316 0:07:14.154
0:05:50.253 0:05:43.198 0:05:51.031 0:05:43.211
0:04:01.072 0:04:39.809 0:04:21.360 0:04:22.967
0:04:14.958 0:04:25.680 0:04:52.084 0:04:27.556
0:04:31.866 0:05:25.824 0:05:28.168 0:05:07.987
0:05:02.028 0:05:30.890 0:05:08.299 0:05:17.029
0:05:06.038 0:05:31.600 0:05:31.973 0:05:19.621
0:05:05.831 0:05:52.545 0:05:38.409 0:05:34.327
0:05:38.812 0:06:07.732 0:06:07.010 0:05:57.292
0:07:05.567 0:11:19.337 0:11:41.468 0:09:42.786
0:02:02.423 0:02:03.431 0:02:00.737 0:02:03.955
0:02:11.410 0:02:11.161 0:02:22.562 0:02:19.824
0:02:26.089 0:02:17.100 0:02:19.704 0:02:20.252
0:02:29.086 0:02:46.892 0:02:32.369 0:02:29.531
0:03:44.265 0:04:50.369 0:03:39.742 0:04:04.803
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RMS BOATWORKS



